
Concordia (1-5) -vs- UC Irvine (5-2)
09/23/2021 at Irvine, CA (Anteater Aquatics Complex)

 
 

 

Date: 09/23/2021
Time: 2:00 AM
Site: Irvine, CA
Venue: Anteater Aquatics Complex
Attendance: 300

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Concordia 0 3 1 1 5
UC Irvine 3 3 4 4 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:47 UCI G-P Casey Lynton
1st 4:51 UCI G Team
1st 1:05 UCI G-E Grant Chiponis
2nd 7:36 CUI G Jeff Runyan
2nd 5:02 CUI G Callin Chimilar
2nd 3:20 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
2nd 2:54 UCI G-E Stewart Campbell
2nd 1:22 CUI G Andrew Dimino
2nd 1:05 UCI G Casey Lynton
3rd 5:56 UCI G-E Casey Lynton
3rd 5:19 UCI G Casey Lynton
3rd 3:34 UCI G Casey Lynton
3rd 2:01 UCI G Grant Chiponis
3rd 0:11 CUI G-E Jeff Runyan
4th 7:33 CUI G Christian Bowley
4th 7:11 UCI G Tyler Padua
4th 6:10 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
4th 5:18 UCI G Zlatan Nikocevic
4th 3:42 UCI G Archer Sauer

Team Statistics

CUI UCI
Shots 31 29
Goals 5 13
Assists 5 13
Points 10 26
Exclusions 8 6
Steals 10 13
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:31 CUI E Christian Bowley
1st 3:28 CUI E Callin Chimilar
1st 5:04 UCI E-P Team
1st 5:47 CUI E-P Christian Bowley
2nd 1:59 CUI E Gio Khizanishvili
2nd 2:59 CUI E Callin Chimilar
2nd 4:21 CUI E Xander Luckett
2nd 5:43 UCI E Zlatan Nikocevic
2nd 6:20 CUI E Jacob Stuart
3rd 0:27 UCI E Stewart Campbell
3rd 1:17 UCI E Kiyan Mohebbizadeh
3rd 6:11 CUI E Jeff Runyan
3rd 6:48 UCI E Jake Liechty
4th 2:25 UCI E Ivan Mercep
4th 4:59 UCI E Carson Arnett



Individual
 
 
Concordia 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1a Tanner Powell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1b Ryan  Ortiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1c Griffin Beth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Hunter Osgood 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Austin Wade 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0-0
3 Shaine Sargis 4 0 2 2 0 3 2 0-0
4 Harry  Nixon 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
5 Jeff Runyan 4 2 0 2 1 3 0 0-0
6 Andrew Dimino 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 4-0
7 Gio Khizanishvili 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Jackson Milius 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Shako Khizanishvili 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Christian Bowley 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-0
12 Callin Chimilar 4 1 0 1 2 0 1 0-0
14 Kevin Shearer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jacob Stuart 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0-0
17 Gordy Cucullu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Xander Luckett 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Dawson Brummett 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 31 5 5 10 8 7 10 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Hunter Osgood 32:00 14 9

Totals 14 9

UC Irvine 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Harrison Land 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0-0
1 Zayd  Mahmoud 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
2 Kiyan Mohebbizadeh 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Ivan Mercep 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 Tyler Padua 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0-0
5 Jake Liechty 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
6 Carson Arnett 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
8 Dylan Patist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Grant Chiponis 5 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
10 NIkola Ilic 3 0 4 4 0 1 2 0-2
11 Zlatan Nikocevic 7 3 3 6 1 1 0 0-0
12 Michael Swieca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
13 Casey Lynton 5 5 4 9 0 2 4 0-0
14 Archer Sauer 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Chad Gornay 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Stewart Campbell 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
17 Zachary Baxter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Thomas Cass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Whittacker Worland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Solan Kedzie 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 29 13 13 26 6 8 13 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Harrison Land 24:00 3 3
1 Zayd  Mahmoud 8:00 2 8

Totals 5 11


